EDINETOOOO
DOo00oOOo0ooDooooo00oo00ooOoOoo(EsoT03)
OOoooooooooooOooao

2023 9 29

03-6267-1955

172



24

EDINETOOOO

O000OO00o0oDO00oDO000oOo00oOogOooOo(E3oe703)

29

40

(2023 6 13

2023 9 11 )

1,000

544,946,471

505,927,934

10,771

8.09

(

)

212

OOoooooooooooOooao



	表紙
	本文
	１臨時報告書の提出理由
	２報告内容

